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Karlie Franz

Holly Basile
Taylor Griffith
Rachel Marquardt
Lauren Had
Brianna Kource
Mallory Eurich
Keira Veltigian
Darby Drake

Lorna Dunn

Karlie Franz
Brianna Kource
Sara Lei

Kaylee Koch
Alexia Tomirotti
Trinity Connor
Darby Drake
Hallie Hornbacher
Kelsey Reilly

Maya McRae
Alexia Tomirotti
Kaylee Koch
Mallory Eurich
Danielle Kur

Lilly Babbitt
Brianna Kource
Lauren Sulkowski
Lauren Had

Hallie Hornbacher

Lorna Dunn
Madelyn Tanner
Kaylee Koch
Hallie Hornbacher
Olivia Stoddard
Karlie Franz

Jada Young
Trinity Conner

Thomia Tomlanovich

Kelsey Reilly

Gymnastics on the Grand 2012
Event Finals - Level 7

Level 7
12 and under

All American Flames

Gymnastics Training Ctr.

Grand Rapids
Conrad's
Conrad's
Olympia
MidMichigan

Gymnastics Training Ctr.

Grand Traverse Bay

Level 7
12 and under

Conrad's
All American Flames
Olympia

Gymnastics Training Ctr.

Olympia

Gymnastics Training Ctr.

Madison Gymnastics
Grand Traverse Bay
MidMichigan
Conrad's

Level 7
12 and under

Gymnastics Training Ctr.
Gymnastics Training Ctr.

Olympia
MidMichigan
Olympia
Phoenix GEMS
Olympia
Olympia
Conrad's
MidMichigan

Level 7
12 and under

Conrad's

Olympia

Olympia
MidMichigan
Phoenix GEMS

All American Flames
AGI

Madison Gymnastics
All American Flames
Conrad's

9.725
9.625
9.500
9.475
9.400
9.350
9.325
9.125
9.050

9.550
9.450
9.425
9.400
9.375
9.100
8.925
8.825
8.775
8.700

9.250
9.225
9.200
9.175
9.150
9.125
9.075
9.050
8.700
8.675

9.425
9.400
9.350
9.350
9.325
9.300
9.275
9.250
9.200
9.150

Vault

0NV WN

Bars

O OONOOULDE WN -

Beam

O OONOOULDE WN -

O OONOOULLDE WN -

Ashley Beatty
Emily Morales
Kiara Tomirotti
Sophia Tsafantakis
Danielle Fox

Ana Taylor

Tera Peters

Jenna Leveille

Ashley Beatty
Sophia Tsafantakis
Samantha Rieli
Kayla May
Madison Darish
Tera Peters
Christine Byam
Danielle Fox

Rory lacobelli

Tera Peters

Ashley Beatty
Sophia Tsafantakis
Caitlyn Wolter

Ana Taylor

Danielle Fox

Gillian Wright
Jessie Chapdelaine
Alexandra Heussner

Tera Peters
Ashley Beatty
Kiara Tomirotti
Kirsten Phifer
Liliya Burden
Jenna Leveille
Rory lacobelli
Reagan Douglas
Alyssa Spiteri

Level 7
13 and up

Olympia
Gym America

Gymnastics Training Ctr.

Olympia
Conrad's
Gym America
MidMichigan
MidMichigan

Level 7
13 and up

Olympia

Olympia

Hartland
Champion- Holland
Troy Gymnastics
MidMichigan

Grand Rapids
Conrad's

All American Flames

Level 7
13 and up

MidMichigan
Olympia
Olympia
Conrad's
Gym America
Conrad's

Gymnastics Training Ctr.

Conrad's

Gymnastics Training Ctr.

Level 7
13 and up

MidMichigan
Olympia

Gymnastics Training Ctr.

Hartland

Water's Edge
MidMichigan

All American Flames
Phoenix GEMS
Olympia

9.550
9.475
9.450
9.425
9.400
9.375
9.325
9.300

9.525
9.425
9.175
9.025
8.950
8.925
8.725
8.450
7.850

9.400
9.350
9.225
9.200
9.050
9.000
8.975
8.950
8.600

9.525
9.400
9.350
9.325
9.300
9.225
9.200
9.150
9.050



